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DATES TO REMEBERDATES TO REMEBER
 Upcoming events: 

Sara Corona
Education Program Manager
956-221-1844
sara.corona@utrgv.edu

Sarahi Cardoza
Disabilities Program Manager
956-605-7171
sarahi.cardoza01@utrgv.edu

Rosa Pena
EHS mentor coach
956-373-6115
nydia.pena@utrgv.edu

Karen Brouwen
EHS Mentor Coach
956-624-9727
karen.brouwen01@utrgv.edu

Lilibeth Gonzalez
EHS mentor coach
858-829-2465
lilibeth.gonzalez01@utrgv.edu

Perla Olivares
EHS Mentor Coach
956-532-8453
perla.olivares@utrgv.edu

Evelyn Sackey Walker
EHS Mentor Coach
408-644-6994
Evelyn.sackey-walker@utrgv.edu

Norma Liza Azua
Senior Director of Daily Operations
norma.azua@utrgv.edu

DATES TO
REMEMBER

AUGUST 28 EHS TEACHERS CONTACT YOUR PARENTS AND
WELCOME YOUR CHILDREN TO EARLY HEAD START!

AUGUST 29-
SEPTEMBER 13

DECEMBER 11-
DECEMBER 17

Rate & Finalize
Parent/Teacher Conference (DRDP
B.O.Y Data Share)
Child Plus Data Input

SEPTEMBER 04-
DECEMBER 17

JANUARY 07-
APRIL 15

APRIL 09-
APRIL 15

APRIL 14-
APRIL 30

APRIL 22- 
JULY 16

DRDP Assessment 3

JULY 08- 
JULY 16

CONTACT INFORMATION:

Fall 1st Home Visits
1. ASQ-2 (SE) / ASQ-3 (Dev.)
2. Language Survey
Child Plus Data Input

DRDP Assessment 1

Teacher Must-Do’s

DRDP Assessment 2

Spring 2nd Home Visit
Child Plus Data Input

Note: Children entering after the timeline dates for 1st
Home visit and ASQs Screeners teachers, will follow the
same two-week allotment time.

Rate & Finalize
Parent/Teacher Conference (DRDP
M.O.Y Data Share)
Child Plus Data Input

Rate & Finalize
Parent/Teacher Conference (DRDP
E.O.Y Data Share)
Child Plus Data Input
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